2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
10.03.2018 - 8:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt 50m 100m 150m 200m
JUNIOR MLODSZY 14 LAT
1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:07.73 692 30.35 33.13 32.11 32.14
2. TRACZYK Justyna 14  WKS Slask Wroctaw 2:13.74 602 31.30 34.54 34.62 33.28
3. BOCIEK Wiktoria 14 KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec 2:13.90 600 31.69 34.23 34.98 33.00
4. KACZOROWSKA Alicia 14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:14.73 589 31.22 34.94 35.68 32.89
5. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:16.19 570 31.95 34.29 36.05 33.90
6. SZUPER Katarzyna 14  UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢ 2:18.23 546 31.44 35.77 36.86 34.16
7. MALINOS Julia 14  UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢ 2:18.74 540 31.88 35.61 36.89 34.36
8. JANUSZKO Patrycja 14  IKS Konstancin 2:19.68 529 32.54 35.67 36.64 34.83
9. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14  UKS OMEGA Sokoétka 2:19.69 529 31.47 35.29 37.01 35.92
10. GAWRON Paula 14  CSTiR Strzyzéw 2:20.26 522 32.56 36.93 37.10 33.67
11. KOKOSZKA Patrycja 14 MKS ,,IKAR" Mielec 2:20.73 517 32.12 35.82 36.84 35.95
12. LYSIO Julia 14 MKS Tréjka L6dz 2:22.73 495 32.70 36.90 37.16 35.97
13. DWOJAK Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.21 491 32.49 36.31 37.86 36.55
14. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢ 2:23.61 486 33.06 36.46 37.55 36.54
15. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlasl2:24.03 482 32.21 36.91 37.93 36.98
16. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 14  UKS 307 Warszawa 2:24.07 482 32.85 36.99 37.84 36.39
17. GUTOWSKA Maria 14  UKP Jedynka Elblag 2:24.94 473 33.95 36.50 37.67 36.82
18. SAWCZYK Malwina 14  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.52 467 32.31 36.44 38.80 37.97
19. SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 14  KS Neptun Swidnica 2:25.77 465 32.79 37.26 38.22 37.50
20. HALADYN Kamila 14  UKS 190 todz 2:25.89 464 32.87 37.04 39.40 36.58
21. DOMANSKA Zuzanna 14  UKS ,,Dwojka" Sochaczew 2:26.69 456 33.68 37.73 38.45 36.83
22. GOMULKA Natalia 14  UKS 190 to6dz 2:26.89 455 35.27 37.49 37.95 36.18
23. RACZYNSKA Wiktoria 14 AZStodz 2:27.56 448 32.77 37.46 39.15 38.18
24. SWIETLIK Julia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:27.72 447 32.45 37.52 39.54 38.21
25. SIWKO Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:27.81 446 33.68 37.86 38.56 37.71
26. JANUS Daria 14  UKS Zoliborz 2:27.86 446 33.06 37.80 39.34 37.66
27. KUSIEL-MOROZ Helena 14 BUKS Warszawa 2:28.37 441 32.44 37.07 39.42 39.44
28. PACKO Maja 14  SKF KS , Fenix" Ozaréw M&2:28.44 440 34.11 38.00 39.59 36.74
29. KOWACKA Aleksandra 14  UKS SP-149t6dz 2:29.94 427 33.42 37.92 39.60 39.00
30. SYSIO Zuzanna 14 MUKS Wodnik task 2:31.13 417 34.24 38.69 39.72 38.48
31. KAZMIEROWSKA Nina 14  UKS Zoliborz 2:31.26 416 3481 3895 39.11  38.39
32. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:31.61 413 32.91 38.00 40.01 40.69
33. GLOWALA Gabriela 14  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:32.16 409 35.65 39.18 39.98 37.35
34. DABROWSKA Pola 14  UKS 307 Warszawa 2:33.76 396 35.87 39.93 40.22 37.74
35. WRZESINSKA Wiktoria 14  UKS 190 t6dz 2:36.18 378 37.16 40.24 39.73 39.05
36. RADKOWIAK Agata 14  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:37.92 366 34.92 40.12 42.24 40.64
37. STELMASZCZYK Natalia 14 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia G6r2:37.96 365 34.98 40.14 42.77 40.07
38. WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 14  UKS ,,ORKA" Zamo$¢ 2:38.71 360 34.55 39.08 42.55 42.53
JUNIOR MLODSZY 15 LAT
1. KNOP Aleksandra 15 UKS 190 t6dz 2:04.01 756 29.29 32.03 31.74 30.95
2. KLIMEK Marta 15 UKP Unia O$wiecim 2:09.07 670 30.14 33.08 33.69 32.16
3. DABROWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:11.15 639 30.03 32.59 34.28 34.25
4. ZIELINSKA Daria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:11.16 639 30.56 33.36 33.79 33.45
5. URBAN Karolina 15 UKS,Osemka" Starogard (2:11.82 629 30.11 33.78 34.34 33.59
6. SZWABINSKA Adrianna 15 UKP ,,TORPEDA" Ole$nica2:12.18 624 29.54 34.42 34.62 33.60
7. CYNARSKA Weronika 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:12.58 618 30.40 33.38 34.48 34.32
8. MAIK Julia 15 KKS ,,Witbkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:12.78 616 29.76 34.14 34.91 33.97
9. HELLAK Emilia 15  WKS Slask Wroctaw 2:12.80 615 30.88 33.59 34.33 34.00
10. MURAWSKA Maria 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:14.32 595 29.94 34.61 35.05 34.72
11. CYNARSKA Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:15.11 584 31.14 33.74 35.62 34.61
12. HALADYN Karolina 15 UKS 190 todz 2:15.93 574 31.47 34.57 35.64 34.25
13. WROBEL Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:16.21 570 30.88 34.62 36.09 34.62
14. SEOWIK Martyna 15 IKS Konstancin 2:16.46 567 31.75 34.94 35.57 34.20
15. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:16.51 566 31.12 35.09 35.91 34.39
16. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 15 MKS Tréjka £6dz 2:16.52 566 31.52 34.80 36.38 33.82
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 1, Dziewczat, 200m dowolny, JUNIOR MLODSZY 15 LAT

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt 50m 100m 150m 200m
17. PIEPIORKA Martyna 15  UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:16.83 562 31.65 34.55 35.34 35.29
18. JABLONSKA Martyna 15 MKS Piaseczno 2:17.35 556 30.37 34.70 36.38 35.90
19. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 IUKS , Muszelka" Warszawe2:17.71 552 31.48 35.20 35.67 35.36
20. WYGNAL Maja 15  MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz 2:18.23 546 32.57 35.68 35.54 34.44

KOZACZUK Klara 15  UKS Zoliborz 2:18.23 546 31.50 34.77 36.49 35.47
22. JASKULOWSKA Zofia 15 IKS Konstancin 2:18.26 545 31.12 35.09 36.45 35.60
23. KIELAK Julia 15  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:18.30 545 31.89 34.69 35.51 36.21
24. KULIK Wiktoria 15  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:19.94 526 32.23 35.42 36.34 35.95
25. MACHULAK Maja 15  UKP Fala Krasnik 2:20.26 522 32.48 35.76 36.83 35.19
26. ZERANSKA Urszula 15 BUKS Warszawa 2:20.48 520 31.94 3573 36.45 36.36
27. KOSTRZEWSKA Maria 15  UKS 190 t6dz 2:20.52 519 33.24 35.71 36.40 35.17
28. BEBEN Nina 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:20.69 517 32.96 35.48 36.92 35.33
29. KANTECKA Julia 15 SRS MKS Oceanik Ostrzesz2:21.71 506 32.24 36.28 37.30 35.89
30. PIEJKO Dorota 15 CSTiR Strzyzéw 2:22.15 502 33.08 36.45 37.28 35.34
31. ADAMSKA Maria 15  Srédmiejski UKS 2:22.21 501 31.06 36.26 37.94 36.95
32. ROZBERG Adriana 15  UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw +£2:22.29 500 32.21 36.47 37.82 35.79
33. RADKOWSKA Daria 15  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:23.46 488 33.51 36.54 37.39 36.02
34. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:24.00 482 33.51 36.84 37.34 36.31
35. KURZYNA Aleksandra 15  UKP Fala Krasnik 2:24.70 475 32.78 36.83 38.17 36.92
36. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlasl2:25.27 470 31.67 36.68 38.84 38.08
37. KACPERSKA Laura 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:25.62 467 32.86 36.89 38.09 37.78
38. LIWOWSKA Maria 15  UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw £2:26.01 463 32.79 37.94 39.46 35.82
39. JASINSKA Martyna 15  MUKS Wodnik task 2:30.00 427 33.33 38.11 39.83 38.73

JUNIOR MLODSZY 16 LAT

1. SKIBIAK Klaudia 16 UKS 190 to6dz 2:10.81 644 31.20 33.48 33.50 32.63

2. SZLEK Katarzyna 16 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw2:10.89 643 29.73 33.26 34.16 33.74

3. JASZCZUK Ewa 16 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:11.08 640 30.70 32.85 33.88 33.65

4. BUJAK Klara 16  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:12.34 622 30.09 32.80 34.41 35.04

5. CERLICH Oliwia 16 MKS ,,IKAR" Mielec 2:13.70 603 31.20 33.61 34.52 34.37

6. KUCHTA Maria 16 UKS ,,Dwojka" Tczew 2:14.49 592 31.36 34.82 35.13 33.18

7. DABROWSKA Tatiana 16 UKS 190 to6dz 2:14.55 592 31.15 34.68 35.27 33.45

8. GORNICKA Aleksandra 16 MKP Szczecin 2:14.86 587 31.25 34.17 35.31 34.13

9. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:15.17 583 30.55 33.60 35.07 35.95
10. PAWLOWSKA Barbara 16 UKS 190 todz 2:15.28 582 30.96 33.69 35.12 35.51
11. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 16 MUKP Warszawianka- Wod2:15.64 577 30.72 34.26 35.35 35.31
12. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandral6 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:16.06 572 31.53 34.39 35.20 34.94
13. JANIK Julia 16 UKP ,, TORPEDA" Ole$nica 2:16.14 571 31.12 34.62 35.54 34.86
14. DOMZOL Zuzanna 16 KKS ,,Witbkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:16.60 565 31.47 34.77 35.79 34.57
15. BORKOWSKA Matgorzatalé  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:16.78 563 30.71 35.08 35.94 35.05
16. ZAWADZKA Hanna 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:16.86 562 30.67 34.21 35.42 36.56
17. JAWORSKA Maja 16 KP MZOS Ptock 2:17.13 559 31.41 34.63 36.27 34.82
18. SZYMANSKA Wiktoria 16 KKS ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:18.39 544 32.34 35.13 36.06 34.86
19. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16 KKS ,,Witbkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:18.81 539 32.09 35.45 36.50 34.77
20. ZAJAC Wiktoria 16  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:18.96 537 31.59 35.46 36.77 35.14
21. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16  KKS ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:19.32 533 31.82 35.54 36.60 35.36
22. ADAMEK Barbara 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:20.60 518 32.16 35.90 36.80 35.74
23. TRYBUCH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:20.70 517 32.35 35.54 36.99 35.82
24. RAJCA Olivia 16 UKS 190 to6dz 2:20.74 517 34.40 36.52 36.10 33.72
25. BIALAS Aniela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:20.84 516 31.44 34.96 36.87 37.57
26. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 16 IKS Konstancin 2:22.06 503 32.52 36.33 37.58 35.63
27. PROCE Marta 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:22.18 501 32.10 37.05 37.90 35.13
28. SZERSZEN Natalia 16 UKP Gryf Debica 2:22.63 497 32.76 36.29 37.58 36.00
29. KURZEPA Adrianna 16  UKS Pirania Targéwek 2:23.10 492 33.57 36.30 37.09 36.14
30. MAZIAR Alicja 16 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:24.36 479 32.13 36.53 38.34 37.36
31. KRAWCZYK Paulina 16 IKS Konstancin 2:25.49 468 32.78 38.13 37.54 37.04
32. ORLOWSKA Zuzanna 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:27.01 453 33.51 38.08 38.44 36.98
33. KRYPA Oliwia 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wtoc2:27.70 447 32.88 37.00 38.64 39.18
34. SWIATEK Martyna 16 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:27.88 445 32.98 37.77 39.01 38.12
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski

Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominikil7
2. KLONOWSKA Julia 18
3. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17
4. OSINIAK Ewa 18
5. PIECHOTA Karolina 17
6. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17
7. GOTOWSKA Weronika 18
8. KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 18
9. LYSAKOWSKA Julia 17
10. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 17

11. BARYLA Julia 18
12. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 17
13. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17
14. SZOPA Marta 18
15. PISAREK Justyna 18
16. SZAFRANSKA Julia 18
17. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18

18. JUZWICKA Zuzanna 17
19. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 17

20. BILSKA Natalia 17
21. JUC Aleksandra 17
22. HALKA Wiktoria 17
23. WOJTOWICZ Julia 18
24. TOMON Martyna 18
25. MIODEK Karolina 17
26. GRAZ Gabriela 17
27. WISNIEWSKA Barbara 18
28. POPIEL Anna 17
29. MIGDAL Maria 17
30. MAKSIM Matylda 18
31. KUROPATWA Weronika 17
32. MALKUS Amelia 18

33. HIJORTH Emilie Norman 17

OPEN
1. KNOP Aleksandra 15
2. ZUKOWSKA Paula 25
3. KARPISZ Milena 21
4. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominikil7
5. CIESLAK Joanna 22
6. PIECHOTA Paulina 19
7. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 14
8. KLONOWSKA Julia 18
9. KLIMEK Marta 15

10. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 19
11. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17
12. WOJTOWICZ Gabriela 23

13. OSINIAK Ewa 18
14. BART Patrycja 21
15. SKIBIAK Klaudia 16
16. SZLEK Katarzyna 16
17. JASZCZUK Ewa 16
18. PIECHOTA Karolina 17
19. DABROWSKA Wiktoria 15
20. ZIELINSKA Daria 15
21. MUSIOL Wiktoria 20
22. SIRIGNANO Luigia 22
23. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17
24. URBAN Karolina 15

25. SZWABINSKA Adrianna 15

AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.69
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:08.68

TP Skalar Stupsk 2:09.68
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.01
UKS 190 £6dz 2:11.14
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.79

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:12.47

UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:12.60
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.68
UKP Unia O$wiecim 2:12.90
MKP Szczecin 2:13.05
UKS Olimpic Warka 2:13.94
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.19
CSTiR Strzyzow 2:14.43
UKP Unia O$wiecim 2:14.86
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.  2:15.06

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:15.69
MKS Tréjka L6dz 2:15.82
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:17.19
UKS Zabianka Gdarnsk 2:18.47

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtoc2:18.50

KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:18.90
UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:19.23
UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:21.17
UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 2:21.56
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.76
AZS AWF Warszawa 2:24.38
MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin  2:24.99
UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:26.64
AZS AWFiS Gdarnsk 2:26.80
UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 2:27.50
MUKP Warszawianka- Wodi2:28.99
Moss SK 2:47.17
UKS 190 to6dz 2:04.01
AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.21

KU AZS Politechniki t6dzkie2:04.57
AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.69
KS Warta Poznan 2:04.72
UKS 190 to6dz 2:07.42

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:07.73

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:08.68
UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:09.07
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.54
TP Skalar Stupsk 2:09.68
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:09.79
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.01
MKS ,,Patac Mtodziezy" 2:10.51
UKS 190 £6dz 2:10.81

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow2:10.89
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:11.08
UKS 190 £6dz 2:11.14
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:11.15
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:11.16

AZS AWF Katowice 2:11.60
KU AZS AGH Krakow 2:11.75
KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.79

UKS ,,Osemka" Starogard (2:11.82
UKP ,,TORPEDA" Ole$nica2:12.18
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639
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630
630
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29.79
30.62
30.42
30.64
31.70
30.22
30.86
31.07
31.80
31.28
30.91
30.16
30.51
31.02
30.89
31.50
31.09
31.29
30.34
31.40
31.76
32.00
32.02
33.31
31.49
31.23
32.10
32.33
33.15
32.99
33.27
32.77
35.48

29.29
29.94
30.00
29.79
29.97
30.53
30.35
30.62
30.14
30.59
30.42
31.37
30.64
30.66
31.20
29.73
30.70
31.70
30.03
30.56
30.81
30.91
30.22
30.11
29.54

32.31
32.70
32.67
32.84
33.47
33.22
32.89
33.73
33.30
33.80
33.77
33.16
34.23
34.28
33.92
33.55
34.28
33.64
34.70
35.14
36.04
35.35
35.74
36.03
35.25
35.12
36.67
36.86
37.27
37.66
36.60
37.57
41.84

32.03
32.25
31.80
32.31
32.06
32.34
33.13
32.70
33.08
33.13
32.67
33.61
32.84
33.23
33.48
33.26
32.85
33.47
32.59
33.36
33.45
33.70
33.22
33.78
34.42

31.67
32.23
33.44
33.52
33.76
34.58
34.16
34.69
34.04
34.45
34.55
35.37
34.87
35.03
35.37
34.80
35.41
35.24
36.38
36.82
36.35
36.40
36.17
36.15
37.75
37.92
38.09
38.32
38.04
38.57
38.88
39.25
4476

31.74
32.10
31.48
31.67
32.14
32.55
32.11
32.28
33.69
33.07
33.44
33.31
33.52
34.00
33.50
34.16
33.88
33.76
34.28
33.79
33.90
33.44
34.58
34.34
34.62

30.92
33.13
33.15
33.01
32.21
33.77
34.56
33.11
33.54
33.37
33.82
35.25
34.58
34.10
34.68
35.21
34.91
35.65
35.77
35.11
34.35
35.15
35.30
35.68
37.07
38.49
37.52
37.48
38.18
37.58
38.75
39.40
45.09

30.95
29.92
31.29
30.92
30.55
32.00
32.14
33.13
32.16
32.75
33.15
31.50
33.01
32.62
32.63
33.74
33.65
32.21
34.25
33.45
33.44
33.70
33.77
33.59
33.60
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt 50m 100m 150m 200m
26. BUJAK Klara 16  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:12.34 622 30.09 32.80 34.41 35.04
27. GOTOWSKA Weronika 18  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:12.47 620 30.86 32.89 34.16 34.56
28. CYNARSKA Weronika 15  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:12.58 618 30.40 33.38 34.48 34.32
29. KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 18  UKP Unia Os$wiecim 2:12.60 618 31.07 33.73 34.69 33.11
30. LYSAKOWSKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.68 617 31.80 33.30 34.04 33.54
31. GRZEGORCZYK lIzabella 25  KS Warta Poznan 2:12.76 616 31.23 33.51 34.21 33.81
32. MAIK Julia 15  KKS ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:12.78 616 29.76 34.14 34.91 33.97
33. HELLAK Emilia 15  WKS Slask Wroctaw 2:12.80 615 30.88 33.59 34.33 34.00
34. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 17  UKP Unia O$wiecim 2:12.90 614 31.28 33.80 34.45 33.37
35. BARYLA Julia 18  MKP Szczecin 2:13.05 612 30.91 33.77 34.55 33.82
36. CERLICH Oliwia 16 MKS,,IKAR" Mielec 2:13.70 603 31.20 33.61 34.52 34.37
37. TRACZYK Justyna 14  WKS Slask Wroctaw 2:13.74 602 31.30 34.54 34.62 33.28
38. JABLONSKA Oliwia 21 WZSN,,START" 2:13.89 600 31.56 34.04 34.39 33.90
39. BOCIEK Wiktoria 14  KS,,Gornik" Sosnowiec  2:13.90 600 31.69 34.23 34.98 33.00
40. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 17  UKS Olimpic Warka 2:13.94 600 30.16 33.16 35.37 35.25
41. RABINIAK Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.19 596 30.51 34.23 34.87 34.58
42. MURAWSKA Maria 15  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:14.32 595 29.94 34.61 35.05 34.72
43. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzéw 2:14.43 593 31.02 34.28 35.03 34.10
44. KUCHTA Maria 16  UKS,Dwdjka" Tczew 2:14.49 592 31.36 34.82 35.13 33.18
45. DABROWSKA Tatiana 16 UKS 190 £6dz 2:14.55 592 31.15 34.68 35.27 33.45
46. PEDA Paulina 20  AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.57 591 30.25 33.76 35.30 35.26
47. KACZOROWSKA Alicia 14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:14.73 589 31.22 34.94 35.68 32.89
48. GORNICKA Aleksandra 16  MKP Szczecin 2:14.86 587 31.25 34.17 35.31 34.13

PISAREK Justyna 18  UKP Unia Oswiecim 2:14.86 587 30.89 33.92 35.37 34.68
50. SZAFRANSKA Julia 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.  2:15.06 585 31.50 33.55 34.80 35.21
51. CYNARSKA Natalia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:15.11 584 31.14 33.74 35.62 34.61
52. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:15.17 583 30.55 33.60 35.07 35.95
53. PAWLOWSKA Barbara 16  UKS 190 t6dz 2:15.28 582 30.96 33.69 35.12 35.51
54. CHMIELEWSKA Julia 16  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodi2:15.64 577 30.72 34.26 35.35 35.31
55. SKIBCZAK Natalia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:15.69 577 31.09 34.28 35.41 34.91
56. JUZWICKA Zuzanna 17  MKS Tréjka £odz 2:15.82 575 31.29 33.64 35.24 35.65
57. HALADYN Karolina 15 UKS 190 todz 2:15.93 574 31.47 34.57 35.64 34.25
58. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandral6  KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:16.06 572 31.53 34.39 35.20 34.94
59. JANIK Julia 16 UKP , TORPEDA" Olesnica2:16.14 571 31.12 34.62 35.54 34.86
60. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:16.19 570 31.95 34.29 36.05 33.90
61. WROBEL Julia 15  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:16.21 570 30.88 34.62 36.09 34.62
62. SLOWIK Martyna 15 IKS Konstancin 2:16.46 567 31.75 34.94 35.57 34.20
63. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 15  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:16.51 566 31.12 35.09 35.91 34.39
64. ZBROJEWSKA Zofia 15  MKS Tréjka £6dz 2:16.52 566 31.52 34.80 36.38 33.82
65. DOMZOL Zuzanna 16  KKS ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:16.60 565 31.47 34.77 35.79 34.57
66. BORKOWSKA Matgorzatal6é  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:16.78 563 30.71 35.08 35.94 35.05
67. PIEPIORKA Martyna 15  UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:16.83 562 31.65 34.55 35.34 35.29
68. ZAWADZKA Hanna 16  KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:16.86 562 30.67 34.21 35.42 36.56
69. JAWORSKA Maja 16 KP MZOS Ptock 2:17.13 559 31.41 34.63 36.27 34.82
70. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 17 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:17.19 558 30.34 34.70 36.38 35.77
71. JABLONSKA Martyna 15 MKS Piaseczno 2:17.35 556 30.37 34.70 36.38 35.90
72. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 IUKS, Muszelka" Warszawe2:17.71 552 31.48 35.20 35.67 35.36
73. WYGNAL Maja 15 MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz 2:18.23 546 32.57 35.68 35.54 34.44

SZUPER Katarzyna 14  UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc¢ 2:18.23 546 31.44 35.77 36.86 34.16

KOZACZUK Klara 15 UKS Zoliborz 2:18.23 546 31.50 34.77 36.49 35.47
76. JASKULOWSKA Zofia 15 IKS Konstancin 2:18.26 545 31.12 35.09 36.45 35.60
77. KIELAK Julia 15  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:18.30 545 31.89 34.69 35.51 36.21
78. SZYMANSKA Wiktoria 16  KKS ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:18.39 544 32.34 35.13 36.06 34.86
79. BILSKA Natalia 17  UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:18.47 543 31.40 35.14 36.82 35.11
80. JUC Aleksandra 17  UKS Manta Warszawa Wtoc2:18.50 542 31.76 36.04 36.35 34.35
81. MALINOS Julia 14  UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 2:18.74 540 31.88 35.61 36.89 34.36
82. GRZELCZYK Natalia 16  KKS,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:18.81 539 32.09 35.45 36.50 34.77
83. HALKA Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:18.90 538 32.00 35.35 36.40 35.15
84. ZAJAC Wiktoria 16  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:18.96 537 31.59 35.46 36.77 35.14
85. WOJTOWICZ Julia 18  UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:19.23 534 32.02 35.74 36.17 35.30
86. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 16  KKS ,,Wibkniarz" 1925 Kalis2:19.32 533 31.82 35.54 36.60 35.36
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt 50m 100m 150m 200m
87. JANUSZKO Patrycja 14  IKS Konstancin 2:19.68 529 32.54 35.67 36.64 34.83
88. ROGOWICZ Zuzanna 14  UKS OMEGA Sokotka 2:19.69 529 31.47 35.29 37.01 35.92
89. KULIK Wiktoria 15  MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:19.94 526 32.23 35.42 36.34 35.95
90. GAWRON Paula 14  CSTiR Strzyzéw 2:20.26 522 32.56 36.93 37.10 33.67

MACHULAK Maja 15  UKP Fala Krasnik 2:20.26 522 32.48 35.76 36.83 35.19

92. ZERANSKA Urszula 15 BUKS Warszawa 2:20.48 520 31.94 35.73 36.45 36.36
93. KOSTRZEWSKA Maria 15  UKS 190 t6dz 2:20.52 519 33.24 35.71 36.40 35.17
94. ADAMEK Barbara 16  KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:20.60 518 32.16 35.90 36.80 35.74
95. BEBEN Nina 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:20.69 517 32.96 35.48 36.92 35.33
96. TRYBUCH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:20.70 517 32.35 35.54 36.99 35.82
97. KOKOSZKA Patrycja 14  MKS,IKAR" Mielec 2:20.73 517 32.12 35.82 36.84 35.95
98. RAJCA Olivia 16 UKS 190 todz 2:20.74 517 34.40 36.52 36.10 33.72
99. BIALAS Aniela 16  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:20.84 516 31.44 34.96 36.87 37.57
100. TOMON Martyna 18 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:21.17 512 33.31 36.03 36.15 35.68
101. MIODEK Karolina 17  UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:21.56 508 31.49 35.25 37.75 37.07
102. KANTECKA Julia 15 SRS MKS Oceanik Ostrzesz2:21.71 506 32.24 36.28 37.30 35.89
103. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 16  IKS Konstancin 2:22.06 503 32.52 36.33 37.58 35.63
104. PIEJKO Dorota 15 CSTiR Strzyzéw 2:22.15 502 33.08 36.45 37.28 35.34
105. PROCE Marta 16  KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:22.18 501 32.10 37.05 37.90 35.13
106. ADAMSKA Maria 15  Srédmiejski UKS 2:22.21 501 31.06 36.26 37.94 36.95
107. ROZBERG Adriana 15  UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw £2:22.29 500 32.21 36.47 37.82 35.79
108. SZERSZEN Natalia 16  UKP Gryf Debica 2:22.63 497 32.76 36.29 37.58 36.00
109. LYSIO Julia 14  MKS Tréjka £odz 2:22.73 495 32.70 36.90 37.16 35.97
110. GRAZ Gabriela 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.76 495 31.23 35.12 37.92 38.49
111. KURZEPA Adrianna 16  UKS Pirania Targéwek 2:23.10 492 33.57 36.30 37.09 36.14
112. DWOJAK Natalia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.21 491 32.49 36.31 37.86 36.55
113. RADKOWSKA Daria 15  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:23.46 488 33.51 36.54 37.39 36.02
114. SIOMA Zuzanna 14  UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 2:23.61 486 33.06 36.46 37.55 36.54
115. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:24.00 482 33.51 36.84 37.34 36.31
116. OLDYTOWSKA Jagoda 14  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlasl2:24.03 482 32.21 36.91 37.93 36.98
117. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 14  UKS 307 Warszawa 2:24.07 482 32.85 36.99 37.84 36.39
118. MAZIAR Alicja 16  KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:24.36 479 32.13 36.53 38.34 37.36
119. WISNIEWSKA Barbara 18  AZS AWF Warszawa 2:24.38 479 32.10 36.67 38.09 37.52
120. KURZYNA Aleksandra 15  UKP Fala Krasnik 2:24.70 475 32.78 36.83 38.17 36.92
121. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 19  UKS Ostrobramska 2:24.86 474 32.03 36.70 37.64 38.49
122. GUTOWSKA Maria 14  UKP Jedynka Elblag 2:24.94 473 33.95 36.50 37.67 36.82
123. POPIEL Anna 17  MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin  2:24.99 473 32.33 36.86 38.32 37.48
124. KWIATKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlasl2:25.27 470 31.67 36.68 38.84 38.08
125. KRAWCZYK Paulina 16 IKS Konstancin 2:25.49 468 32.78 38.13 37.54 37.04
126. SAWCZYK Malwina 14  UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.52 467 32.31 36.44 38.80 37.97
127. KACPERSKA Laura 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 2:25.62 467 32.86 36.89 38.09 37.78
128. SOKOLOWSKA Dominika 14  KS Neptun Swidnica 2:25.77 465 32.79 37.26 38.22 37.50
129. HALADYN Kamila 14  UKS 190 t6dz 2:25.89 464 32.87 37.04 39.40 36.58
130. LIWOWSKA Maria 15  UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw £2:26.01 463 32.79 37.94 39.46 35.82
131. MIGDAL Maria 17  UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 2:26.64 457 33.15 37.27 38.04 38.18
132. DOMANSKA Zuzanna 14  UKS ,,Dwojka" Sochaczew 2:26.69 456 33.68 37.73 38.45 36.83
133. MAKSIM Matylda 18 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 2:26.80 455 32.99 37.66 38.57 37.58
134. GOMULKA Natalia 14  UKS 190 todz 2:26.89 455 35.27 37.49 37.95 36.18
135. ORLOWSKA Zuzanna 16  UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:27.01 453 33.51 38.08 38.44 36.98
136. AREKHAVA Anhelina 19 KS AZS AWF Biata Podlask2:27.41 450 32.69 37.66 38.47 38.59
137. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 2:27.50 449 33.27 36.60 38.88 38.75
138. RACZYNSKA Wiktoria 14 AZStodz 2:27.56 448 32.77 37.46 39.15 38.18
139. KRYPA Oliwia 16  UKS Manta Warszawa Wtoc2:27.70 447 32.88 37.00 38.64 39.18
140. SWIETLIK Julia 14  IKS Konstancin 2:27.72 447 32.45 37.52 39.54 38.21
141. SIWKO Natalia 14  KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:27.81 446 33.68 37.86 38.56 37.71
142. JANUS Daria 14  UKS Zoliborz 2:27.86 446 33.06 37.80 39.34 37.66
143. SWIATEK Martyna 16  UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:27.88 445 32.98 37.77 39.01 38.12
144. KUSIEL-MOROZ Helena 14  BUKS Warszawa 2:28.37 441 32.44 37.07 39.42 39.44
145. PACKO Maja 14  SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozarow Ma2:28.44 440 34.11 38.00 39.59 36.74
146. MALKUS Amelia 18 MUKP Warszawianka- Wodi2:28.99 436 32.77 37.57 39.25 39.40
147. KOWACKA Aleksandra 14  UKS SP-149 t6dz 2:29.94 427 33.42 37.92 39.60 39.00
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

Wiek
JASINSKA Martyna 15
SYSIO Zuzanna 14
KAZMIEROWSKA Nina 14

CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 14

GLOWALA Gabriela 14
DABROWSKA Pola 14
WRZESINSKA Wiktoria 14
RADKOWIAK Agata 14

STELMASZCZYK Natalia 14
WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 14
HJORTH Emilie Norman 17

Czas Pkt
MUKS Wodnik task 2:30.00 427
MUKS Wodnik task 2:31.13 417
UKS Zoliborz 2:31.26 416
KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:31.61 413
UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:32.16 409
UKS 307 Warszawa 2:33.76 396
UKS 190 to6dz 2:36.18 378
UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:37.92 366

KS JUST SWIM Jelenia G6r2:37.96 365
UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosé 2:38.71 360
Moss SK 2:47.17 308

50m

33.33
34.24
34.81
32.91
35.65
35.87
37.16
34.92
34.98
34.55
35.48

100m

38.11
38.69
38.95
38.00
39.18
39.93
40.24
40.12
40.14
39.08
41.84

150m

39.83
39.72
39.11
40.01
39.98
40.22
39.73
42.24
42.77
42.55
44.76

200m

38.73
38.48
38.39
40.69
37.35
37.74
39.05
40.64
40.07
42.53
45.09
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